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AUTOMOBILE

DIMENSIONS : PL-53A	 Closed : 6 1/4” X 9 1/2”
PL-54A	 Closed : 6 3/4” X 9 1/2”
PL-58A	 Closed : 7 1/4” X 10 1/4” 

OPTION : 4 clear pockets instead of  3, on page 3
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 PL-53A : 250 per box : 32 lbs / 14.5 kg
•	 PL-54A : 225 per box : 32 lbs / 14.5 kg
•	 PL-58A : 150 per box : 23 lbs / 10.4 kg

These 3 models have 2 inner flaps, one with a clear pocket and one with an opaque pocket with 
3 or 4 clear pockets on top. Also available in Italiano and leatherette « A ».

These 3 models are identical to the above 
but have an additional opaque pocket on 
page 2. 
Also available in Italiano and 
leatherette « A ».

CAR WARRANTY HOLDER
PL-53A, PL-54A, PL-58A

PL-53B, PL-54B, PL-58B

DIMENSIONS : Closed: 6 7/8” X 10”

PACKAGING : •	 Boîte standard
•	 300 par boîte : 30 lbs / 13.6 kg

Item with 3 flaps which includes 2 large clear pockets with center 
opening and 3 small clear pockets. 

Also available in Italiano and leatherette « A ».

DIMENSIONS : PL-49   Closed: 6 1/4” X 9”
PL-56   Closed: 6 3/8” X 9 3/4” 
PL-162 Closed: 7 7/8’’ X 9 5/8’’ 
PL-164 Closed: 7 3/4’’ X 10’’

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 250 per box: 35 lbs / 15.9 kg

Holder with 3 flaps, 2 large clear pockets opened at the center and 3 
small clear pockets. 

Also available in Italiano and leatherette « A ».

Holder with 2 flaps which includes 3 small clear pockets on top of  the 
opaque pocket.  

Also available in Italiano and leatherette « A ».

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 6 3/4” X 9 1/2”
OPTION : 4 clear pockets instead of  3, on page 3

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 300 per box: 25 lbs / 11.4 kg

PL-52

PL-49, PL-56, PL-162, PL-164 

WITH GUSSET (CAPACITY 1˝)    PL-59

Also available PL-51A (Closed : 5 3/4 X 9 1/4)

Also available PL-51B (Closed : 5 3/4 X 9 1/4)

AUTOMOBILE

DIMENSIONS : PL-53B	 Closed : 6 1/4” X 9 1/2”
PL-54B	 Closed : 6 3/4” X 9 1/2”
PL-58B	 Closed : 7 1/4” X 10 1/4”

OPTION : 4 clear pockets instead of  3, on page 3
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 PL-53B : 200 per box : 33 lbs / 15 kg
•	 PL-54B : 200 per box : 31 lbs / 14 kg
•	 PL-58B : 100 per box : 23 lbs / 10.4 kg

3 transparent pockets

4 transparent pockets

Opaque pocket

Opaque pocket

Opaque pocket

Transparent pocket

Opaque pocket

Opaque 
pocket

Transparent 
pockets

3 transparent 
pockets

3 transparent 
pockets

Opaque 
pocket

Pocket with 
gusset
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AUTOMOBILE

LICENCE HOLDERWARRANTY HOLDER IN SYNTHETIC LEATHER

WHEEL LOCK HOLDER

CAR IDENTIFICATION ENVELOPE

MOTORCYCLE TRANSIT ENVELOPE

PLF-774

112898

101669, 102166

112161

DIMENSIONS : Closed: 6 7/8” X 10”

PACKAGING : •	 Boîte standard
•	 300 par boîte : 30 lbs / 13.6 kg

DIMENSIONS : PL-49   Closed: 6 1/4” X 9”
PL-56   Closed: 6 3/8” X 9 3/4” 
PL-162 Closed: 7 7/8’’ X 9 5/8’’ 
PL-164 Closed: 7 3/4’’ X 10’’

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 250 per box: 35 lbs / 15.9 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 6 3/4” X 9 1/2”
OPTION : 4 clear pockets instead of  3, on page 3

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 300 per box: 25 lbs / 11.4 kg

PL-33, PL-34, PL-35

(10 CARDS)    PL-38 

DELUXE IN LEATHERETTE    PL-40C

QUALITY WITH THUMBCUT    PL-40

DELUXE    PL-74

AUTOMOBILE

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 7” X 10”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 100 per box : 30 lbs / 14 kg

Includes a large clear pocket sealed on top of  the opaque pocket on page 2. Page 3 
includes 3 clear pockets sealed on an opaque pocket.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 6” X 5 1/4”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 600 per box : 22 lbs / 10 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4 7/8” X 7 3/4”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 1 100 per box : 35 lbs / 16 kg

DIMENSIONS : 101669 - Closed : 9 1/4” X 13 5/8”
102166 - Closed : 9 7/8” X 11 1/2”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 400 per box : 38 lbs / 17.2 kg

Envelope with opaque back and 
flap, clear front with 1” strip to 
insert flap.

Clear envelope with 
1 5/8” flap and 6 
oval holes.

Clear envelope with 1” opaque 
flap. Available clear or opaque

Other available sizes: Clear 
pocket with opaque flap of  
1 3/4”
- 9 1/4” X 15 1/4”: opens on the 9 1/4”
- 13 1/4” X 11”: opens on the 13 1/4”.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4 1/2” X 3”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box & cello of  100

•	 700 per box : 24 lbs / 10.9  kg

OTHER AVAILABLE SIZES FOR PL-34 & PL-35
CODE	 CLOSED DIMENSIONS		 OPEN DIMENSIONS	
20-1266	 4 1/2” X 3 3/16”			 4 1/2” X 6 3/8”
20-1563	 4 3/4” X 3”			 4 3/4” X 6”
20-2200	 4 1/2” X 3 1/2”			 4 1/2” X 7”
20-2797	 5 5/8” X 3 7/16”			 5 5/8” X 6 7/8”

PL-33
Licence holder with 3 
clear inside pockets

PL-34
Licence holder with 

outer pocket

PL-35
Standard 

licence holder

Inside includes 2 clear pockets and 2 double frosted sections. 
There is a maximum of  3 additional double frosted sections.  

(Holds 12 extra cards)

Also available PL-36 with 6 cards.

DIMENSIONS : Closed :  4 1/2” X 3”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box & cello of  50

•	 300 per box : 23 lbs / 10.4  kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4 1/2” X 3”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box & cello of  100
•	 1 200 per box : 32 lbs / 14.5 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4 1/2” X 3”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box & cello of  100
•	 Weight per 1 000 : 26 lbs / 12 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 3” X 4 1/2”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box & cello of  100
•	 160 per box : 21 lbs / 9.5 kg

Inside includes 1 opaque and 1 clear 
pocket with thumbcuts.

Includes 2 clear pockets with thumbcuts.

Made with a support cardboard, this item includes 2 
double frosted sections and 2 opaque pockets. (Holds 

8 cards in center and  1 under each flap) There is a 
maximum of  3 additional double frosted sections. 

(Holds 12 extra cards)

101669102166

 

OPAQUE

CLAIRE

CLAIRE

CLAIRE

 

OPAQUE

CLAIRE

CLAIRE

CLAIRE

Transparent

Clear front

Flap of  2’’

Opaque pocket

Impression on flap
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AUTOMOBILE
also available

CAR WARRANTY
HOLDER

CAR WARRANTY
HOLDER

CAR WARRANTY
HOLDER

DOCUMENT HOLDER
WITH FLAP

CAR WARRANTY
HOLDER (3 PANELS)

CAR WARRANTY
HOLDER

CAR WARRANTY
HOLDER IN LEATHERETTE

CAR WARRANTY
HOLDER

CAR WARRANTY
HOLDER

DOCUMENT HOLDER 
FOLDED LETTER SIZE

DOCUMENT HOLDER 
FOLDED LETTER SIZE

DOCUMENT HOLDER
LETTER SIZE

PL-61 PL-80 PL-88A

PL-283

VF-600

PL-60A

PL-71

PL-42 V40029545

V40026011 V40049050

V40021290   

DIMENSIONS: Closed : 4” X 9 3/4”

DIMENSIONS: Closed : 4 3/4” X 9 3/4”

DIMENSIONS: Closed : 7 7/8” X 10 3/4”

DIMENSIONS: Closed : 5 3/8” X 8 5/8”

DIMENSIONS: Closed : 4 3/4” X 9 3/4”

DIMENSIONS: Closed : 4 1/2” X 9 1/8”

DIMENSIONS: Closed : 6” X 11”

DIMENSIONS: Closed : 9” X 12”

DIMENSIONS: Closed : 4 1/2” X 9 1/8”

DIMENSIONS: Closed : 4 1/2” X 9 1/2”

DIMENSIONS: Closed : 5” X 9”

DIMENSIONS: Closed : 10” X 6 5/8”

PAGE  2 PAGE  PAGE 1 PAGE 2PP PAGE 3PP

1975 RUE MONTEREY, LAVAL, QC H7R 3A2
450-688-2142

1975 RUE MONTEREY, LAVAL, QC H7R 3A2
450-688-2142

A VOTRE SERVICE

DEPUIS PLUS DE 50 ANS

Avec option carte d’affaires. 
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INSURANCE

PRICES AVAILABLE ON VINYFORM.COM

PLX-81297PL-80

V401111 / V401111XPL-88A 

PLX-8270PL-1297

SIMPLE INSURANCE POLICY HOLDER DELUXE DISTINCTIVE POLICY HOLDER - TRI-FOLD

MULTIPURPOSE HOLDER TRI-FOLD PLANNER (11˝ X 11 1/2˝)

TRI-FOLD POLICY HOLDER TRI-FOLD POLICY HOLDER

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4 3/4”  X 9 3/4”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 900 per box : 39 lbs / 17.7 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4 1/2” X 9 1/8”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 350 per box : 26 lbs / 11.8 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 10” X 12”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 Weight per 100 : 125 lbs / 56 kg

Vinyl pouch with a transparent side allows 
for viewing documents while the opaque side 
allows printing.

Also available PL-88B which includes an 
extra opaque pocket on page 3.

Also available V401111X deluxe version & V401116 legal size.

Comprend 6 grandes pochettes 
format lettre, pochette opaque mi-
hauteur en page 2 et 3 avec prise 
facile et pochette cartes d’affaires 
double en page 2 ainsi qu’un 
fermoir velcro.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 9 3/4” X 11 1/2”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 Weight per 100 : 130 lbs / 59 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 11 1/4” X 11 5/8”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 8 per box : 12 lbs / 5.5 kg

Tri-fold letter size binder, 1 ½’’ capacity. Includes a 
half-page opaque pocket on page 2 and 3, a dual 

business card pocket on the opaque pocket on 
page 2 and a velcro fastener on the flap.

This deluxe model has a 
leatherette exterior, full 

padding, stitching, 
2 metal corners and a 

velcro fastener.
Includes 8 letter size pouches 
joined in the middle. Includes 

a half-page opaque pocket on 
page 2 & 3, a dual business 
card pocket on the opaque 

pocket on pag 2 and a velcro 
fastener on the flap.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 9 3/4” X 11 1/2”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 Weight per 100 : 130 lbs / 59 kg

Padded with leatherette. 3 part hardcover, with 4 
large and 4 small frosted pockets, diagonal pocket 
on inside cover, adjustable velcro closure, business 

card pocket at the flap corner.

 

OPAQUE

CLAIRE

CLAIRE

CLAIRE

Includes 2 clear pockets.

with business 
card option

Opening on top

Business card
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DIPLOMA HOLDERS

V619011

V611013

V619014

V611114

V619012

V611219

V61011114DG

V618811DG

FOR LETTER SIZE DIPLOMA (8 ½˝ X 11˝)
BINDING ON THE LONG SIDE

BINDING ON SHORT SIDEFOR 10˝ X 13˝ DIPLOMA

FOR LEGAL SIZE DIPLOMA (8 ½˝ X 14˝)

FOR 11˝ X 14˝ DIPLOMA

FOR A4 SIZE DIPLOMA (210MM X 297MM)

FOR 12˝ X 18˝ DIPLOMA

FOR 11˝ X 14˝ DIPLOMA

FOR LETTER SIZE DIPLOMA (8 ½˝ X 11˝)

DIMENSIONS : Closed :  8 1/2” X 11”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 
•	 34 per box : 20 lbs / 9 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed :  10” X 13”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 
•	 to be confirmed

DIMENSIONS : Closed :  8 1/2” X 14”

PACKAGING : •	 16x13x12 box 
•	 40 per box : 35 lbs / 15.9 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed :  11” X 14”

PACKAGING : •	 16x13x12 box 
•	 40 per box : 35 lbs / 15.9 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed :  210mm x 297mm (A4)

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box  
•	 34 per box : 20 lbs / 9 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed :  12” X 18”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box  
•	 to be confirmed

DIMENSIONS : Closed :  8 1/2” X 11”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box  
•	 34 per box : 20 lbs / 9 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 11” x 14”

PACKAGING : •	 16x13x12 box 
•	 40 per box : 35 lbs / 15.9 kg



9

DELUXE DIPLOMA HOLDERS

PRICES AVAILABLE ON VINYFORM.COM

INSIDE CONFIGURATION FOR DIPLOMA 
HOLDER WITH LONG SIDE BINDING

INSIDE CONFIGURATION FOR DIPLOMA 
HOLDER WITH SHORT SIDE BINDING

V619012X

RIGHT/LEFT - V619012DGX

 5 ½˝ X 7 ¾˝ - 615070X

DELUXE DIPLOMA HOLDER - LEATHERETTE

DELUXE DIPLOMA HOLDER - LEATHERETTE

SMALL DELUXE DIPLOMA HOLDER - LEATHERETTE

DIMENSIONS : Closed :  8 1/2” X 11” (lettre)

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box  
•	 34 per box : 20 lbs / 9 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed :  8 1/2” X 11”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box  
•	 34 per box : 20 lbs / 9 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed :  5 1/2” x 7 3/4”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box  
•	 to be confirmed

Padding on both sides included. 
Metal corners in option.

Padding on both sides included. 
Metal corners in option.

Padding on both sides included. 
sewn with 2 metallic corners. For 5˝ x 7˝ documents

Interior configuration:  
6 corners and a full 
page
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BINDERS

3 ROUND RINGS - WITH TRIGGERS

3 «D» RINGS - WITH TRIGGERS

3 SLANTED «D» RINGS - WITH TRIGGERS

BINDERS FOR 8½˝ X 11˝ SHEETS

BINDER’S INTERIOR OPTIONS

C-300	 1/2”	 13/16”	 100	 100 / 100 lbs / 45.5 kg
C-305	 3/4”	 1 1/16” 	 150	 100 / 102 lbs / 46.5 kg
C-310	 1”	 1 5/16” 	 200	 100 / 108 lbs / 49 kg
C-315	 1 1/2”	 1 7/8” 	 300	 100 / 129 lbs / 58.5 kg
C-320	 2”	 2 3/4” 	 400	 100 / 163 lbs / 74 kg
C-325	 2 1/2”	 3 1/8” 	 500	 100 / 181 lbs / 82 kg
C-330	 3”	 3 3/4” 	 600	 100 / 212 lbs / 96 kg

Item #	 Capacity	 Spine	 Sheets	 Qty / weight

C-400	 1/2”	 1 1/16” 	 100	 100 / 102 lbs / 46.5 kg
C-405	 3/4”	 1 5/16” 	 150	 100 / 103 lbs / 47 kg
C-410	 1”	 1 1/2” 	 200	 100 / 111 lbs / 50.5 kg
C-415	 1 1/2”	 2 3/8” 	 300	 100 / 131 lbs / 59.5 kg
C-420	 2”	 3 1/8”	 400	 100 / 164 lbs / 74.5 kg
C-425	 2 1/2”	 3 9/16” 	 500	 100 / 194 lbs / 88 kg
C-430	 3”	 4 1/2” 	 600	 100 / 215 lbs / 97.5 kg

Item #	 Capacity	 Spine	 Sheets	 Qty / weight

C-510	 1”	 1 5/16” 	 200	 100 / 105 lbs / 48 kg
C-515	 1 1/2”	 1 7/8” 	 300	 100 / 125 lbs / 57 kg
C-520	 2”	 2 3/4” 	 400	 100 / 156 lbs / 71 kg
C-525	 2 1/2”	 3 1/8” 	 500	 100 / 177.5 lbs / 80.5 kg
C-530	 3”	 3 3/4” 	 600	 100 / 210 lbs / 95 kg

Item #	 Capacity	 Spine	 Sheets	 Qty / weight

•	 Mechanism mounted inside the spine.
•	 Very easy sheet rotation.
•	 Rounded sheet alignment.

•	 Mechanism mounted in back cover.
•	 Easy sheet rotation.
•	 Perfect sheet alignment.

•	 Mechanism mounted in back cover.
•	 Very easy sheet rotation..
•	 Angled sheet alignment.
•	 Combines the benefits of  “O” and “D” ring binders.

OTHER AVAILABLE BINDERS

INSERT POCKETS
COMPLEMENTARY ITEMS

PRESENTATION - POLYETHYLENE - TRAPPED SHEETS

TRI-FOLD - DELUXE

OFD : Clear front, spine & back

OFS : Clear front & spine

O3F : Trap sheet insertion 

C

C

C

OP-UH OP-U2H OP-UC OP-U2C

OP-5H OP-3S3 OP-3SBOP-CD

OPF-PN

C-257

32021393

C-252

32025230

32029211

Business card « U » pocket 
top opening

Double business card « U »  
pockets top opening

Business card « U » pocket 
side opening

Double business card « U »  
pockets side opening

Horizontal pocket
Identification 
pocket on spine 
3 sides sealedCD pocket. Top opening.

Polyethylene binders

Identification 
pocket on spine 
3 sides sealed

Adhesive pocket 
option
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RESTAURANT & HOTEL

PRICES AVAILABLE ON VINYFORM.COM

V45 1110 - SHEETS 8 ½ X 11˝
V45 1190 - SHEETS 7 ½ X 11˝ 

PL-752

DELUXE - V45 019750DX

V45 029750

PL-751

INFORMATION BINDER FOR HOTEL ROOMS

WINE CARD

BILL PRESENTER

PLX-8288 - DELUXE IN LEATHERETTE

PL-750 - IN  VINYL SUEDE 

V45 1295DX

V45 1595DX - DELUXE

V45 9162

V45 1491

LETTER SIZE MENU

LEGAL SIZE MENU

SMALL MENU

Includes 2 clear pockets with center opening 
and 2 small clear flaps (1 3/4’’) for daily menu 
inside the front and back covers. Clear double 
pockets with openings at the top, joined in the 
center to hold 4 back to back menu pages. 
Decorative strip that allows for a choice of  
contrasting vinyls.

DIMENSIONS : Sheets : 8 1/2” X 11”

Expanded vinyl hardcover with nylon stitching, 
includes 4 transparent pouches for 8 back 
to back menu pages, 2 clear strips for daily 
menus. Padded both sides and enhanced with 
4 metal corners.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 9 1/2” X 11 5/8”

EMPAQUETAGE : •	 Standard box
•	 23 per box : 23 lbs / 10.5 kg

DIMENSIONS : V45 1190 : Sheets de 7 1/2” X 11”
V45 1110 : Sheets de 8 1/2” X 11”

EMPAQUETAGE : •	 Standard box
•	 26 per box : 32 lbs / 14.5 kg

A 3-round ring binder, with a 1/2” capacity for 7.5” x 11” or 
8.5” x 11” sheets. Large enough to hold indexed separators. 

Clear 5” vinly pocket on both inside covers. See online 
catalog for other option page 30.

Superior quality Bill presenter 5˝ x 10˝ made with 
a supported material with sewn and turned edge 
includes 2 opaque pockets for bills and 1 sturdy 

credit card pocket on page 3 and additional card 
pocket on page 2. Enhanced with 4 metal corners.

DIMENSIONS: Closed : 5” X 10”

DIMENSIONS: Closed : 5” X 10”

DIMENSIONS:  
Closed: 6 1/4” X 12 1/2”

DIMENSIONS:  
Closed: 4 3/4” X 12 1/2”

DIMENSIONS:  
Closed: 9 1/2” X 11 5/8”

DIMENSIONS:  
Closed: 9 1/2” X 14 5/8”

DIMENSIONS:  
Closed: 5 1/2” X 8 1/2”

DIMENSIONS:  
Closed: 8 1/2” X 14”

Custom tabs

Ba
nd

e 
dé

co
ra

tiv
e
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TRAVEL

Includes 2 large opaque pockets 
on page 2 and 3 with 2 small clear 
pockets sealed on top..

One opaque side and one transparent 
side, includes a plastic loop and an 

identification card (not inserted).

PL-47A

PL-42

VF-600

PASSEPORT HOLDER

3 PANEL HOLDER

WITH PLASTIC LOOP - PL-44

WITH VINYL LOOP -PL-46

V40045010

F-778

LUGGAGE TAG

DOCUMENT HOLDER

LUXURY TRAVEL HOLDER

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 9 1/8” X 4 1/2”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 Weight per 350 : 27 lbs / 12.3 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 9 1/8” X 4 1/2”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 300 per box : 24 lbs / 10.9 kg

Includes 1 clear pocket on page 2 
and 2 clear pockets on page 3.

DIMENSIONS : Closed  : 9 1/2”  X 5”

PACKAGING  : •	 Standard box
•	 100 per box : 25 lbs / 11.3 kg

Made with synthetic leather and finished 
with accent stitching. The many pockets 

in this folder may be used for passports, 
tickets, business cards. Also includes a pen 

loop. (Pen not included)

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 5”  X 10 1/2”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 225 per box : 16 lbs / 7.3 kg

Folded letter size document protector with flap. 
Velcro fastener optional.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4 3/4” X 9 3/4”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 Weight per 100 : 12.5 lbs / 5.5 kg

Includes 2 clear pockets and 1 
opaque pocket, center opening and 
a decorative strip. Allows for a choice 
of  contrasting vinyls.

DIMENSIONS : 2 3/8”  X 4 1/8”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 3 000 per box : 26 lbs / 11.8 kg

One opaque side and one transparent side, 
includes a plastic loop and an identification card 

(not inserted).

DIMENSIONS : 2 1/4” X 8”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 1 800 per box : 23 lbs / 10.5 kg

OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE FOR PL-47
CODE	 CLOSED DIMENSIONS		 OPEN DIMENSIONS
PL-47C	 10 1/4” X 5 1/8”		 10” X 10 1/4”
PL-47D	 9 1/2” X 5 1/2”		 9 1/2” X 10 7/8” 
PL-47F	 9 5/8’’ X 4 5/8’’		 9 5/8’’ X 9 1/4’’
PL-47G	 9’’ X 4 1/2’’		 9’’ X 9’’

PAGE 2PP PAGE 3PP

PAGE 2 PAGE 3

PAGE  2 PAGE  PAGE 1
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FUNERAL HOMES

PRICES AVAILABLE ON VINYFORM.COM

DIMENSIONS : Closed  : 9 1/2”  X 5”

PACKAGING  : •	 Standard box
•	 100 per box : 25 lbs / 11.3 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 5”  X 10 1/2”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 225 per box : 16 lbs / 7.3 kg

DIMENSIONS : 2 3/8”  X 4 1/8”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 3 000 per box : 26 lbs / 11.8 kg

DIMENSIONS : 2 1/4” X 8”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 1 800 per box : 23 lbs / 10.5 kg

PL-204

PL-270

UNDERARM BRIEFCASE WITH ZIPPER

FUNERAL DOCUMENT HOLDER

201686

615070X

VISITOR’S BOOK COVER

LUXURY PHOTO ALBUM 

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 8 1/2” X 10”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 53 per box : 20 lbs / 9 kg

DIMENSIONS : 11 1/2” X 17 3/8”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 125 per box : 27 lbs / 12.3 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed :  5 1/2” X 7 3/4”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 53 per box : 17 lbs / 7.7 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed :   9 3/4” X 11 1/2”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 Weight 100 : 130 lbs / 59 kg

This item includes padding, 
stitching and 4 metal corners. 
Holds 2 photos of  5” X 7”.

Includes a rigid, padded 
cover, opaque pockets on 
page 2 and 3, center opening 
which can hold a signature 
book of  7 3/4” x 9 1/2”.

Also available in leatherette.

Legal size,  with durable nylon zipper 
that matches the vinyl color.

Tri-fold hardcover, with 4 
large and 4 small frosted 

pockets. 
Includes diagonal pocket on 
the inside cover, adjustable 

velcro fastener and business 
card pocket on the flap.

Also available in leatherette PLX-8270
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ENVELOPES - DOCUMENT HOLDERS

PLD-835

V40021290

V40021013

V40029512

V401292

V40021012

V10029213

ENVELOPES/DOCUMENT HOLDERS - LETTER SIZE
PLD-837

V40021015

V40021115

V40026011

V40049050

V40045010

V40041047

V40029545

ENVELOPES/DOCUMENT HOLDERS - LEGAL SIZE

ENVELOPES/DOCUMENT HOLDERS - FOLDED LETTER SIZE

SINGLE HOLDER

2-FLAP HOLDER

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 9”  X 12”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 300 per box : 32 lbs / 14.5 kg

Document protector with a flap.
Velcro fastener and support cardboard optional.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 10”  X 13”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 300 per box : 32 lbs / 14.5 kg

Holder with a flap. Superior clear non-tack vinyl front.
Velcro fastener optional.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 9 1/2”  X 12 1/2”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 300 per box : 32 lbs / 14.5 kg

Holder with flap. Velcro fastener and support cardboard optional.

This holder can hold up to 10 mm (3/8’’) of  documents within its 2 pockets.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 9 1/4”  X 12”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 300 per box : 32 lbs / 14.5 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 10”  X 12 3/4”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 300 per box : 32 lbs / 14.5 kg

Holder with flap and a 1 3/4’’ strap.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 9 1/4”  X 13”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 300 per box : 32 lbs / 14.5 kg

Holder with flap. Velcro fastener optional.

DIMENSIONS : PLD-835 - Closed : 9” X 11 3/8”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 300 per box : 32 lbs / 14.5 kg

DIMENSIONS : PLD-837 - Closed : 9” X 14 9/16”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 300 per box : 32 lbs / 14.5 kg

Letter size. 3 1/2” rounded flap. Antistatic clear vinyl front.
Back and flap made ​​with opaque vinyl.

Legal size. 3 1/2” rounded flap. Antistatic clear vinyl front.
Back and flap made ​​with opaque vinyl.

Briefcase with a 3 1/2” flap.

Briefcase with 3” flap.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 10 5/8”  X 15 3/4”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 125 per box : 28 lbs / 12.7 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 11 3/4”  X 15 1/2”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 125 per box : 28 lbs / 12.7 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 6”  X 11”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 100 per box : 12 lbs / 5.4 kg

Folded letter size document protector with flap.
Velcro fastener optional..

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 5”  X 9”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 900 per box : 38 lbs / 17.7 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 5”  X 10 1/2”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 225 per box : 16 lbs / 7.3 kg

Folded letter size document protector with a flap and strap.

Folded letter size document protector with flap.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4 1/2”  X 9 1/2”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 900 per box : 38 lbs / 17.2 kg

Interior made with a transparent non-tack vinyl.
Includes 2 pockets for standard documents and 2 small pockets.

Also available with 3 flaps V40019745.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4 1/2”  X 9 1/2”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 900 per box : 38 lbs / 17.2 kg

Single holder with thumbcut. Clear front option.

Ganse

Ganse
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DOCUMENT HOLDERS

PRICES AVAILABLE ON VINYFORM.COM

DIMENSIONS : PLD-837 - Closed : 9” X 14 9/16”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 300 per box : 32 lbs / 14.5 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 10 5/8”  X 15 3/4”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 125 per box : 28 lbs / 12.7 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 11 3/4”  X 15 1/2”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 125 per box : 28 lbs / 12.7 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 6”  X 11”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 100 per box : 12 lbs / 5.4 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 5”  X 9”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 900 per box : 38 lbs / 17.7 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 5”  X 10 1/2”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 225 per box : 16 lbs / 7.3 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4 1/2”  X 9 1/2”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 900 per box : 38 lbs / 17.2 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4 1/2”  X 9 1/2”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 900 per box : 38 lbs / 17.2 kg

PL-105

PLD-810

PL-211

PL-215

DOCUMENT HOLDERS

DISTINCTIVE UNDERARM BRIEFCASE - LEGAL SIZE

UNDERARM BRIEFCASE 1” EXPANSION

UNDERARM BRIEFCASE 2” GUSSET

PL-101

PL204

PL-20

PL-112

UNDERARM BRIEFCASE - STRAIGHT FLAP

UNDERARM BRIEFCASE WITH ZIPPER

MINI BRIEFCASE WITH ZIPPER

UNDERARM BRIEFCASE - LEFT TIP FLAP

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 10 5/8” X 16”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 125 per box : 27 lbs / 12.3 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 10 1/2” X 15 1/2”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 125 per box : 27 lbs / 12.3 kg

Legal size, 3 1/2” straight
single flap.

Legal size, 5 1/4” left tip
single flap

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 11 1/2” X 17 3/8”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 125 per box : 27 lbs / 12.3 kg

Legal size,  with durable
nylon zipper that matches
the vinyl colors.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 7” X 11”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 Weight per 100 : 9 lbs / 4 kg

Durable nylon zipper in black or 
white. Briefcase available in clear 
or suede vinyl.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 10 1/2” X 15 1/2”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 125 per box : 27 lbs / 12.3 kg

Legal size, 5 1/2” centered tip single flap.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 11” X 16” 
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 Weight per 100 : 34.5 lbs / 15.5 kg

Legal size, allows for a choice of  contrasting 
vinyl colors. Includes support cardboard

and 5 3/4” rounded flap.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 10 3/4” X 16 1/4” X 1” 
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 50 per box : 18 lbs / 8.1 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 11” X 15 1/2” X 2” 

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 35 per box : 27 lbs / 12.3 kg

Legal size, 5 1/4” double  flap,
1” gusset, includes a cardboard

support and adjustable
velcro fastener

Legal size, cardboard reinforced,
interior compartment, 5 1/4” flap

capacity of  2” with adjustable
velcro fastener.

Also available extensible 
3” capacity. V-401116.

 

OPAQUE

CLAIRE

CLAIRE

CLAIRE

 

OPAQUE

CLAIRE

CLAIRE

CLAIRE

 

OPAQUE

CLAIRE

CLAIRE

CLAIRE
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PLF-763 - DELUXE IN SYNTHETIC LEATHER

11044126 - ID CARD HOLDER WITH VELCRO FASTENER

F-760 - ID HOLDER

F-762 - CARD HOLDER (4 CARDS)

PL-48 - 48 CARDS

PLX-8056 - IN LEATHERETTE 56 CARDS

PL-99 - 96 CARDS

CARD HOLDERS

BUSINESS CARD HOLDERS

RIGID HOLDER FOR ATM CARD - PL-64 

SOFT HOLDER FOR ATM CARD - 303003

MEDICAL CARD HOLDER - 303083

CARD HOLDER WITH THUMBCUT - 10-2279

RIGID HOLDER FOR BUS CARD - 10084024

PL-30

IN LEATHERETTE WITH THUMBCUT - PL-31

CARD SLEEVES

BUSINESS CARD HOLDERS

DIMENSIONS : PLF-763 - Closed : 4 1/2” X 3”, Capacity : 1/4” 
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box & cello of  100

•	 PLF-763 - 183 per box : 23 lbs / 10.4  kg

Includes 2 synthetic leather pockets lined with Suede vinyl, 3 antistatic 
vinyl sections of  4 pockets for 12 cards. The sections are double 
stitched to the center.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4” X 2 1/2”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 

•	 450 per box : 12 lbs / 5.5 kg

Made of  leatherette, includes 2 transparent pockets,  
an eyelet and velcro fastener.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4 1/4” X 3”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 

•	 100 per box : 33 lbs / 15 kg

Made with flexible and durable synthetic leather with nylon stitch. 
Features 2 large pockets and 2 diagonal pockets for easy
document retrieval.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4 1/4” X 3”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 

•	 200 per box : 38 lbs / 17.2 kg

Made with flexible, durable synthetic leather and nylon stitch. 
Features 2 large pockets and 2 diagonal pockets for easy document 
retrieval, as well as 4 double-stitched antistatic vinyl slots.

Also available for 20 cards PLF-764

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4 1/8” X 5”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 

•	 Weight per 100 : 20 lbs / 9 kg

Capacity of  48 cards (back to back), 4 cards per view. 

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4 1/8” X 5”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 

•	 Weight per 100 : 24 lbs / 11 kg

Capacity of  56 cards (back to back), 4 cards per view. Leatherette, padded
on both sides, enhanced with border stitching and 4 metal corners.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4 1/2” X 9 7/8”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 

•	 40 per box : 20 lbs / 9.1 kg

Capacity of  96 cards (back to back), 8 cards per view. 

Also available in Italian leatherette PLX-8099:
Padded on both sides, enhanced with border stitching 
and 4 metal corners.

DIMENSIONS : 3 3/4” X 2 3/8”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box & cello of  100

•	 Weight per 1 000 : 9 lbs / 4 kg

DIMENSIONS : 2 3/8” X 3 1/2”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 3 300 per box : 29 lbs / 13.2 kg

Made with soft vinyl on the front and a rigid white vinyl back.
Opening to accommodate a bank or credit card.

Aussi disponible en vinyle souple.(sans rigide)

Clear envelope, side opening with thumbcut.

DIMENSIONS : 3 3/4” X 2 3/8”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box & cello of  100

•	 4 000 per box : 35 lbs / 16 kg

DIMENSIONS : 4” X 2 1/2”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box & cello of  100

•	 3 000 per box : 30 lbs / 13.7 kg

DIMENSIONS : 3 5/8” X 2 1/2”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 3 300 per box : 26 lbs / 11.8 kg

Made with clear vinyl, includes a rigid side with oval hole for 
attachment and a frosted side with thumbcut.

Clear envelope, side opening with thumbcut.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4” X 2 3/8”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box & cello of  100

•	 1 500 per box : 25 lbs / 11.3  kg

Includes 2 clear pockets.

Leatherette card holder.
Includes 2 clear inside pockets with thumbcut.

 

OPAQUE

CLAIRE

CLAIRE

CLAIRE

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4” X 2 1/2”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box & cello of  100

•	 Weight per 1000 : 19 lbs / 8.5 kg

 

OPAQUE

CLAIRE

CLAIRE

CLAIRE
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DIMENSIONS : 3 3/4” X 2 3/8”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box & cello of  100

•	 Weight per 1 000 : 9 lbs / 4 kg

DIMENSIONS : 2 3/8” X 3 1/2”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box
•	 3 300 per box : 29 lbs / 13.2 kg

DIMENSIONS : 3 3/4” X 2 3/8”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box & cello of  100

•	 4 000 per box : 35 lbs / 16 kg

DIMENSIONS : 4” X 2 1/2”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box & cello of  100

•	 3 000 per box : 30 lbs / 13.7 kg

DIMENSIONS : 3 5/8” X 2 1/2”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box

•	 3 300 per box : 26 lbs / 11.8 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4” X 2 3/8”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box & cello of  100

•	 1 500 per box : 25 lbs / 11.3  kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4” X 2 1/2”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box & cello of  100

•	 Weight per 1000 : 19 lbs / 8.5 kg

FOR BULLDOG CLIP, PINS, LANYARDS WITH SWIVEL HOOK, 
CORD OR PLASTIC LOOP STRAP FASTENERS.

Color strip

Color strip available on all models with
a quantity of  more than 500.

PRODUCT #	             WIDTH           HEIGHT         WIDTH         HEIGHT
701	 3	 4 	 3 1/4	 5
702	 2 3/4	 3 3/4 	 3	 4 3/4
703	 4 1/2	 3 1/2 	 4 3/4	 4 1/2
704	 4 1/4	 3 1/2 	 4 1/2	 4 1/2
706	 4	 5 1/2 	 4 1/4	 6 1/2
707	 4 1/4	 6 1/4 	 4 1/2	 7 1/4
708	 4	 3 	 4 1/4	 4
709	 3 3/4	 2 1/2 	 4	 3 1/2
710	 3 3/4	 4 7/16 	 4	 5 1/4
711	 4 3/8	 7 1/4 	 4 5/8	 8 1/4
712	 4 1/4	 3 1/2 	 4 1/2	 4 1/2
5030	 2 3/4	 4 	 3	 5
6635	 3 1/4	 5 5/8	 3 1/2	 6 5/8
8545	 4 1/4	 7 1/2 	 4 1/2	 8 1/2

V008 ROUGE 187 C

V011 ROYAL 2140 C

V014 JAUNE 116 C

V020 VERT MOYEN 3415 C

V008 RED 187 C

V011 ROYAL 2140 C

V014 YELLOW 116 C

V020 MEDIUM GREEN 3415 C

Suggested use: signs, pricing, business 
cards, posters, warehouse SKU, 
instructions, I.D. holders, etc.

Available with opening avaible on either 
side. Clear or white adhesive backing. 
Other sizes available.

Other sizes available.

Protect important documents 
such as tickets, identification cards, 
memo-sized slips, letters, etc.
Available in a variety of  sizes and 
made with several types of  vinyl 
depending on usage. Imprint 
also available.

ADHESIVE STANDARD
VINYL POCKETS

ITEM # ITEM # SIZE OF THE INSERT

OPEN: SHORT OPEN: LONG HEIGHT  X  WIDTH

801A 901A 1 X 4’’

802A 902A 2 X 3.5’’

803A 903A 3 X 5’’

804A 904A 4 X 4’’

805A 905A 4 X 6’’

806A 906A 4 X 8’’

807A 907A 5 X 5’’

808A 908A 5 X 7’’

809A 909A 5 X 8’’

810A 910A 6 X 9’’

811A 911A 8.5 X 11’’

812A 912A 8.5 X 14’’

813A 913A 9 X 12’’

814A 914A 10 X 12’’

815A 915A 11 X 17’’

816A 916A 12 X 18’’

ITEM # ITEM # SIZE OF THE INSERT

OPEN: SHORT OPEN: LONG HEIGHT  X  WIDTH

801 901 1 X 4’’

802 902 2 X 3.5’’

803 903 3 X 5’’

804 904 4 X 4’’

805 905 4 X 6’’

806 906 4 X 8’’

807 907 5 X 5’’

808 908 5 X 7’’

809 909 5 X 8’’

810 910 6 X 9’’

811 911 8.5 X 11’’

812 912 8.5 X 14’’

813 913 9 X 12’’

814 914 10 X 12’’

815 915 11 X 17’’

816 916 12 X 18’’

INSERTION

CARTE 
3.75’’ x 2.5’’ 

ITEM # 709

CARTE 
4.5’’ x 3.5’’ 

ITEM # 703

ITEM # 708

CARTE 
4’’ x 3’’ 

CARTE 
3’’ x 4’’ 

ITEM # 701

ITEM # 712

CARTE 
4.25’’ x 3.50’’ 

ITEM # 704

CARTE 
4.25’’ x 3.50’’ 

CARTE 
2.75’’ x 3.75’’ 

ITEM # 702

ITEM # 707

CARTE
4.25’’ x 6.25’’ 

ITEM # 706

CARTE 
4’’ x 5.5’’ 

CARTE 
3.75’’ x 4.33’’ 

ITEM # 710

CARTE 
4.375’’ x 7.25’’ 

ITEM # 711

CARTE 
2.75’’ x 4’’ 

ITEM # 5030

CARTE 
3.25’’ x 5.625’’ 

ITEM # 6635

CARTE 
4.25’’ x 7.50’’ 

ITEM # 8545

Wide choice of  
exterior suede 
vinyl colors

Clear vinyl interior,
1/8 lip.
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DESK FOLDERS

F-767PL-140

PL-145 PL-22

PL-155 PL-23

F-765
PLD-875

MINI NOTEPAD HOLDERDESK FOLDER

POCKET PROTECTOR

CLIPBOARD - LETTER SIZE POCKET PROTECTOR - WITH NOTEPAD 

NOTEPAD HOLDER MINI NOTEPAD HOLDER

Includes a chrome metal clip, a 48-page notepad, 
diagonal pocket on inside cover, and pen loop. Business 
card holder optional.  (Pen not included).

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 6” X 8 3/8”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 
•	 48 per box : 24 lbs / 10.9 kg

DIMENSIONS :  Closed : 9 1/4” X 12 1/8”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 

•	 PL-145 : 32 per box : 37 lbs / 16.8 kg

Includes a 48-page notepad (5” X 8”), diagonal 
pocket on inside cover, and pen loop. Business card 
holder optional. (pen not included).

Includes a 48-page notepad (8 1/2” X 11”), 
diagonal pocket on inside cover, and pen loop.  
Business card holder optional. (pen not included).

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 9 1/4” X 13”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 
•	 23 per box : 35 lbs / 15.9 kg

Also available: 
PL-154 5” X 8” (Closed : 6” X 8 3/4”) 
59 01 1392 (Coverless)

Made with synthetic leather and enhanced with stitching.
Contains 2 large pockets, one diagonal pocket, notepad and pen 
loop (pen not included).

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 5 7/8” X 4”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 

•	 200 per box : 25 lbs / 11.3 kg

Contains 2 large pockets, one diagonal pocket, 
notepad and pen loop (pen not included).

With 3” X 3” flap and 2 3/4” X 5 1/2” notepad (inserted).
Pocket on page 2.

With 3” X 3” flap.

Includes a notepad and a 3” opaque pocket on page 2.
Available in a selection of  contrasting vinyls.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4 7/8” X 3 1/2”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 
•	 200 per box : 20 lbs / 9 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 5 7/8” X 3 1/2”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 

•	 1 000 per box : 26 lbs / 11.8 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 3 1/2” X 5 7/8”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 

•	 Weight per 100 : 14 lbs / 6 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 3 3/8” X 5 3/4”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 

•	 300 per box : 33 lbs / 15 kg

PLD-875
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PLANNERS & CALENDARS

PRICES AVAILABLE ON VINYFORM.COM

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 4 7/8” X 3 1/2”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 
•	 200 per box : 20 lbs / 9 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 5 7/8” X 3 1/2”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 

•	 1 000 per box : 26 lbs / 11.8 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 3 1/2” X 5 7/8”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 

•	 Weight per 100 : 14 lbs / 6 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 3 3/8” X 5 3/4”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 

•	 300 per box : 33 lbs / 15 kg

PL-159

PLX-8145

HX-9145 - IN SYNTHETIC LEATHER

TRI-FOLD DESK FOLDER

DELUXE LEATHERETTE DESK FOLDER

SUPERIOR QUALITY DESK FOLDER

Includes a 48-page notepad, diagonal pocket on the inside cover, pen loop and a “U” shaped 
business card pocket. This item is padded on both sides, enhanced with stitching and 4 metal 
corners (pen not included).

Made with ultra resistant synthetic 
leather. Includes a 48-page notepad, 
gusset pocket on the inside cover, pen 
loop and a “U” shaped business card 
pocket. This item is padded on both 
sides, enhanced with stitching  
and 4 metal corners (pen not 
included).

DIMENSIONS : Closed :  9 1/4” X 12 1/8”
Feuilles 8 1/2” X 11”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 
•	 18 per box : 25 lbs / 11.3 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed :  9 3/4” X 12 1/4”
Feuilles 8 1/2” X 11”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 
•	 12 per box : 21 lbs / 9.5 kg

Also available PLX-8140 : 5” X 8” (Closed : 6” X 8 3/8”)

Includes 1/2” capacity 3 round ring, 48-page notepad, diagonal pocket on inside cover, pen 
loop, a “U” shaped business cards pocket on the inner diagonal flap and adjustable velcro.

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 12 1/4” X 10”
PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 

•	 Weight per 100 : 166 lbs / 75 kg

Also available in leatherette PLX-8159.

Includes a bilingual 13-month 
calendar. Can be printed 

on the back.

Envelopes not included

Includes a 64-page bilingual 
agenda, one week per page. 

Planner includes an opaque pocket 
on page 2 and a transparent 

pocket on page 3.

PL-680

PL-128

F-787

WEEKLY PLANNER

DESK CALENDAR

THE APPOINTMENT BOOK

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 7 1/8” X 3 7/8”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 
•	 240 per box : 33 lbs / 15 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed : 5 7/8” X 6”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 
•	 150 per box : 34 lbs / 15.5 kg

DIMENSIONS : Closed  : 7” X 4 1/2”

PACKAGING : •	 Standard box 
•	 250 per box : 26 lbs / 11.8 kg
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INDEX / INFORMATIONS

PRODUCTS
The products in this catalog are manufactured and printed in Canada. The text description of  
each product takes precedence over the photograph.

PANTONE MATCHING (REFERENCE ONLY)
In order to match your color choice, we have determined the approximate PMS codes 
corresponding to the Pantone color chart. It is important to note that these colors may vary 
slightly during production.

ORDERS
All purchase orders must be completed using the numbers and corresponding descriptions 
of the item, color, material texture and printing as per the catalog. Send orders to 
info@vinyform.com.

PROOFS
A virtual proof  is sent free of  charge for each new order or repeat. Any changes to proofs may 
incur additional fees and delay production.

HOT STAMPING
A printing process whose maximum area of  impression is from 5 to 12 sq. in. This is determined 
for each item. We offer a choice of  14 colors. The first print color is included in our prices. 

STANDARD SILKSCREEN PRINTING
This printing process provides access to the product’s entire exterior surface. The first color 
print is included in our prices. In addition to our 20 standard colors, SILKSCREEN printing offers 
the option to print other colors from the Pantone chart. Please refer to the PMS color fee.

NON-STANDARD SILKSCREEN PRINTING
Full-bleed printing, half-tones, large solid surfaces, precise color registering, printing on black or 
dark color vinyl will require a quote following the evaluation of  the artwork.

EMBOSSING
Offered on materials that are appropriate to this type of  printing. The first embossing from 5 
to 12 sq. in. according to the item, is included. Except for leather and Italian leatherette items.
PRODUCTION
Production delay is established from the date of  the order and following the acceptance of  
the proof. About 10-15 days after acceptance (for catalog products). The production delay for 
custom items can vary depending on the complexity of  the items ordered. Our manufacturing 
process allows for a +/- 10% overun. This should be considered as normal and accepted. 

MATERIALS

TRANSLUCENT

SUEDE VINYL HOT STAMP

STANDARD SILKSCREEN

ITALIANO

METALLIC SUEDE

LEATHERETTE « A »

LEATHERETTE « AA »

ITALIAN LEATHERETTE « AAA »

Standard vinyl, available in a wide 
range of  colors. Satin finish.

Extra charge for the 5 following colors. 
(+8% regular price)

Surcharge pour le suède métallique 
(+8% prix régulier)

Extra charge for translucent vinyl 
(+20% regular price)

Matt textured vinyl.  
Available in black only.

Metallic silver suede vinyl. STANDARD / NON-TACK
Offers normal durability.

SUPERIOR NON-TACK
Offers increased durability.

ANTI STATIC FROSTED 
A textured vinyl that does not 
accumulate static electricity.

Tinted, translucent vinyl with a frosted 
finish. Choice of  vibrant colors.

Gloss finish. Allows embossing and 
printing. Allows sealing.

Matt textured finish. Allows 
embossing and printing. Allows 
sealing.

Allows embossing and printing.
Does not allow sealing. Sewn item.

Matt textured finish. Embossing 
only. Does not allow the addition of  
a clear pocket.

SYNTHETIC LEATHER « A » 
(FILUM LEATHERETTE) 

(FILUM LEATHERETTE) 

SYNTHETIC LEATHER « AAA »

Textured matt supported fabric with black 
backing. Allows embossing and printing. 
Does not allow sealing. Sewn item.

Ultra-durable, textured, supported 
fabric with black backing. Allows 
embossing and printing.

Textured matt supported fabric 
with white backing. Allows 
embossing and printing. Does not 
allow sealing. Sewn item. 

CLEAR

STITCHING

V001 WHITE

V002 BLACK

V003 BROWN 4975 C

V006 BEIGE 7499 C

V007 DARK GREEN 7729 C

V008 RED 187 C

V009 PLUM 504 C

V010 NAVY 534 C

V011 ROYAL 2140 C

V012 AZUR 2133 C

V013 LIGHT GREY COOL GRAY 6C

V014 YELLOW 116 C

V015 DARK GREY COOL GRAY 10C

V016 ORANGE 1665 C

V017 TAUPE 2312 C

V018 TURQUOISE 7461 C

V020 MEDIUM GREEN 3415 C

V058 FIRE RED 1805 C

V062 FOREST GREEN 627 C

V064 SKY BLUE 543 C

V065 TOUNDRA  5493 C

V068 AQUA 321 C

V093 PURPLE 7447 C

V097 BLUE TEAL 5473 C

V066 SILVER 877 C

V055 BLACK

V301 WHITE

V302 BLACK

V307 GREEN 3308 C

V309 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V310 NAVY 296 C

V602 BLACK

V607 GREEN 3308 C

V609 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V610                    NAVY 296 C

V350 BLACK

V351 BURGUNDY  504 C

V352 NAVY  2380 C

V NAVY   2380 C

V RED  187 C

V160 VIOLET

V161 BLUE

V162 TEAL

V163 GREEN

V164 YELLOW

V165 RED

V166 ORANGE

V722 BLACK

V728 FOREST GREEN 567 C

V733 NAVY 2380 C

V734 BURGUNDY 505 C

V735 BROWN 497 C

V402 BLACK

V407 GREEN 627 C

V410 NAVY 2380 C

120 BLUE 289 U

121 BROWN 175 U

122 ORANGE 152 U

129 BLACK

132 OLIVE 350 U

210 GREEN 3305 U

216 RED 199 C

217 MAUVE 275 U

102 VIOLET 272 C

103 PAISLEY 411 C

104 SILVER 877 C

197 RED 199 C

198 BLACK

301 ORANGE 166 U

323 GOLD 1255 C

355 BURGUNDY 195 C

V801 WHITE 

V802 BLACK 

V803 TAN 7596 C

V804 FOREST GREEN 627 C

V805 BURGUNDY 7449 C

V806 NAVY 2380 C

V409 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V403 BROWN

V724 SILVER 877 C

V725 BLUE 653 C

V726 INDIGO 2767 C

V729 SAND 4675 C

V730 RED 186 C

V731 PLUM 504 C

V732 ORANGE 173 C

V736 RED AMBER 1807 C

V737 SPRUCE GREEN 5625 C

V738 CELADON GREEN 5565 C

V739 IVORY WHITE

V740 OCHRE 7509 C

V501 WHITE

V502 BLACK

V503 SILVER 877 C

V504 RED 201 C

V505 ORANGE 7579 C

V506 GOLD 137 C

V507 GREEN 343 C

V508 LIME 361 C

V509 BLUE 7693 C

R1 WHITE

R2 BLACK

R7 LIGHT GREEN 356 C

R8 RED 186 C

R10 NAVY 281 C

R12 LIGHT BLUE 285 C

R14 YELLOW 130 C

R15 GREY 431 C

R16 ORANGE 179 C

R22 BURGUNDY 1817 C

R71 BRIGHT RED 187 C

R72 DARK GREEN 349 C

RA SILVER 877 C

RO GOLD 871 C

U1 WHITE

U2 BLACK

U3 BROWN 4625 C

U6 BEIGE 7501 C

U8 RED  1795 C

U9 BURGUNDY 2425 C

U10 NAVY 281 C

U11 DARK BLUE 2746 C

U12 LIGHT BLUE 3005 C

U13 GREY 430 C

U14 YELLOW 123 C

U16 ORANGE 179 C

U22 BURGUNDY 505 C

U29 MAGENTA 226 C

U30 VIOLET 2603 C

U61 DARK GREEN 349 C

U62 LIGHT GREEN 355 C

U71 BRIGHT RED 187 C

UA SILVER 877 C

UO GOLD 871 C
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FOREST GREEN 5605 C

MEDIUM GREEN 343 C

NAVY 532 C

LIGHT BLUE 632 C

DARK GREY COOL GREY 11 C

LIGHT GREY COOL GREY 8C
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ORANGE 1505 C
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V010 NAVY 534 C

V011 ROYAL 2140 C

V012 AZUR 2133 C

V013 LIGHT GREY COOL GRAY 6C

V014 YELLOW 116 C

V015 DARK GREY COOL GRAY 10C

V016 ORANGE 1665 C

V017 TAUPE 2312 C

V018 TURQUOISE 7461 C

V020 MEDIUM GREEN 3415 C

V058 FIRE RED 1805 C

V062 FOREST GREEN 627 C

V064 SKY BLUE 543 C

V065 TOUNDRA  5493 C

V068 AQUA 321 C

V093 PURPLE 7447 C

V097 BLUE TEAL 5473 C

V066 SILVER 877 C

V055 BLACK

V301 WHITE

V302 BLACK

V307 GREEN 3308 C

V309 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V310 NAVY 296 C

V602 BLACK

V607 GREEN 3308 C

V609 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V610                    NAVY 296 C

V350 BLACK

V351 BURGUNDY  504 C

V352 NAVY  2380 C

V NAVY   2380 C

V RED  187 C

V160 VIOLET

V161 BLUE

V162 TEAL

V163 GREEN

V164 YELLOW

V165 RED

V166 ORANGE

V722 BLACK

V728 FOREST GREEN 567 C

V733 NAVY 2380 C

V734 BURGUNDY 505 C

V735 BROWN 497 C

V402 BLACK

V407 GREEN 627 C

V410 NAVY 2380 C

120 BLUE 289 U

121 BROWN 175 U

122 ORANGE 152 U

129 BLACK

132 OLIVE 350 U

210 GREEN 3305 U

216 RED 199 C

217 MAUVE 275 U

102 VIOLET 272 C

103 PAISLEY 411 C

104 SILVER 877 C

197 RED 199 C

198 BLACK

301 ORANGE 166 U

323 GOLD 1255 C

355 BURGUNDY 195 C

V801 WHITE 

V802 BLACK 

V803 TAN 7596 C

V804 FOREST GREEN 627 C

V805 BURGUNDY 7449 C

V806 NAVY 2380 C

V409 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V403 BROWN

V724 SILVER 877 C

V725 BLUE 653 C

V726 INDIGO 2767 C

V729 SAND 4675 C

V730 RED 186 C

V731 PLUM 504 C

V732 ORANGE 173 C

V736 RED AMBER 1807 C

V737 SPRUCE GREEN 5625 C

V738 CELADON GREEN 5565 C

V739 IVORY WHITE

V740 OCHRE 7509 C

V501 WHITE

V502 BLACK

V503 SILVER 877 C

V504 RED 201 C

V505 ORANGE 7579 C

V506 GOLD 137 C

V507 GREEN 343 C

V508 LIME 361 C

V509 BLUE 7693 C

R1 WHITE

R2 BLACK

R7 LIGHT GREEN 356 C

R8 RED 186 C

R10 NAVY 281 C

R12 LIGHT BLUE 285 C

R14 YELLOW 130 C

R15 GREY 431 C

R16 ORANGE 179 C

R22 BURGUNDY 1817 C

R71 BRIGHT RED 187 C

R72 DARK GREEN 349 C

RA SILVER 877 C

RO GOLD 871 C

U1 WHITE

U2 BLACK

U3 BROWN 4625 C

U6 BEIGE 7501 C

U8 RED  1795 C

U9 BURGUNDY 2425 C

U10 NAVY 281 C

U11 DARK BLUE 2746 C

U12 LIGHT BLUE 3005 C

U13 GREY 430 C

U14 YELLOW 123 C

U16 ORANGE 179 C

U22 BURGUNDY 505 C

U29 MAGENTA 226 C

U30 VIOLET 2603 C

U61 DARK GREEN 349 C

U62 LIGHT GREEN 355 C

U71 BRIGHT RED 187 C

UA SILVER 877 C

UO GOLD 871 C

WHITE

BLACK

BROWN BLACK 5C

BEIGE 7499 C

FOREST GREEN 5605 C

MEDIUM GREEN 343 C

NAVY 532 C

LIGHT BLUE 632 C

DARK GREY COOL GREY 11 C

LIGHT GREY COOL GREY 8C

RED 200 C

DIJON 1225 C

ORANGE 1505 C

ANTI-ADHÉRENT STANDARD 
ANTI-ADHÉRENT SUPÉRIEUR 

ANTI-STATIQUE GIVRÉ 

476 C

V001 WHITE

V002 BLACK

V003 BROWN 4975 C

V006 BEIGE 7499 C

V007 DARK GREEN 7729 C

V008 RED 187 C

V009 PLUM 504 C

V010 NAVY 534 C

V011 ROYAL 2140 C

V012 AZUR 2133 C

V013 LIGHT GREY COOL GRAY 6C

V014 YELLOW 116 C

V015 DARK GREY COOL GRAY 10C

V016 ORANGE 1665 C

V017 TAUPE 2312 C

V018 TURQUOISE 7461 C

V020 MEDIUM GREEN 3415 C

V058 FIRE RED 1805 C

V062 FOREST GREEN 627 C

V064 SKY BLUE 543 C

V065 TOUNDRA  5493 C

V068 AQUA 321 C

V093 PURPLE 7447 C

V097 BLUE TEAL 5473 C

V066 SILVER 877 C

V055 BLACK

V301 WHITE

V302 BLACK

V307 GREEN 3308 C

V309 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V310 NAVY 296 C

V602 BLACK

V607 GREEN 3308 C

V609 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V610                    NAVY 296 C

V350 BLACK

V351 BURGUNDY  504 C

V352 NAVY  2380 C

V NAVY   2380 C

V RED  187 C

V160 VIOLET

V161 BLUE

V162 TEAL

V163 GREEN

V164 YELLOW

V165 RED

V166 ORANGE

V722 BLACK

V728 FOREST GREEN 567 C

V733 NAVY 2380 C

V734 BURGUNDY 505 C

V735 BROWN 497 C

V402 BLACK

V407 GREEN 627 C

V410 NAVY 2380 C

120 BLUE 289 U

121 BROWN 175 U

122 ORANGE 152 U

129 BLACK

132 OLIVE 350 U

210 GREEN 3305 U

216 RED 199 C

217 MAUVE 275 U

102 VIOLET 272 C

103 PAISLEY 411 C

104 SILVER 877 C

197 RED 199 C

198 BLACK

301 ORANGE 166 U

323 GOLD 1255 C

355 BURGUNDY 195 C

V801 WHITE 

V802 BLACK 

V803 TAN 7596 C

V804 FOREST GREEN 627 C

V805 BURGUNDY 7449 C

V806 NAVY 2380 C

V409 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V403 BROWN

V724 SILVER 877 C

V725 BLUE 653 C

V726 INDIGO 2767 C

V729 SAND 4675 C

V730 RED 186 C

V731 PLUM 504 C

V732 ORANGE 173 C

V736 RED AMBER 1807 C

V737 SPRUCE GREEN 5625 C

V738 CELADON GREEN 5565 C

V739 IVORY WHITE

V740 OCHRE 7509 C

V501 WHITE

V502 BLACK

V503 SILVER 877 C

V504 RED 201 C

V505 ORANGE 7579 C

V506 GOLD 137 C

V507 GREEN 343 C

V508 LIME 361 C

V509 BLUE 7693 C

R1 WHITE

R2 BLACK

R7 LIGHT GREEN 356 C

R8 RED 186 C

R10 NAVY 281 C

R12 LIGHT BLUE 285 C

R14 YELLOW 130 C

R15 GREY 431 C

R16 ORANGE 179 C

R22 BURGUNDY 1817 C

R71 BRIGHT RED 187 C

R72 DARK GREEN 349 C

RA SILVER 877 C

RO GOLD 871 C

U1 WHITE

U2 BLACK

U3 BROWN 4625 C

U6 BEIGE 7501 C

U8 RED  1795 C

U9 BURGUNDY 2425 C

U10 NAVY 281 C

U11 DARK BLUE 2746 C

U12 LIGHT BLUE 3005 C

U13 GREY 430 C

U14 YELLOW 123 C

U16 ORANGE 179 C

U22 BURGUNDY 505 C

U29 MAGENTA 226 C

U30 VIOLET 2603 C

U61 DARK GREEN 349 C

U62 LIGHT GREEN 355 C

U71 BRIGHT RED 187 C

UA SILVER 877 C

UO GOLD 871 C

WHITE

BLACK

BROWN BLACK 5C

BEIGE 7499 C

FOREST GREEN 5605 C

MEDIUM GREEN 343 C

NAVY 532 C

LIGHT BLUE 632 C

DARK GREY COOL GREY 11 C

LIGHT GREY COOL GREY 8C

RED 200 C

DIJON 1225 C

ORANGE 1505 C

ANTI-ADHÉRENT STANDARD 
ANTI-ADHÉRENT SUPÉRIEUR 

ANTI-STATIQUE GIVRÉ 

476 C

V001 WHITE

V002 BLACK

V003 BROWN 4975 C

V006 BEIGE 7499 C

V007 DARK GREEN 7729 C

V008 RED 187 C

V009 PLUM 504 C

V010 NAVY 534 C

V011 ROYAL 2140 C

V012 AZUR 2133 C

V013 LIGHT GREY COOL GRAY 6C

V014 YELLOW 116 C

V015 DARK GREY COOL GRAY 10C

V016 ORANGE 1665 C

V017 TAUPE 2312 C

V018 TURQUOISE 7461 C

V020 MEDIUM GREEN 3415 C

V058 FIRE RED 1805 C

V062 FOREST GREEN 627 C

V064 SKY BLUE 543 C

V065 TOUNDRA  5493 C

V068 AQUA 321 C

V093 PURPLE 7447 C

V097 BLUE TEAL 5473 C

V066 SILVER 877 C

V055 BLACK

V301 WHITE

V302 BLACK

V307 GREEN 3308 C

V309 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V310 NAVY 296 C

V602 BLACK

V607 GREEN 3308 C

V609 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V610                    NAVY 296 C

V350 BLACK

V351 BURGUNDY  504 C

V352 NAVY  2380 C

V NAVY   2380 C

V RED  187 C

V160 VIOLET

V161 BLUE

V162 TEAL

V163 GREEN

V164 YELLOW

V165 RED

V166 ORANGE

V722 BLACK

V728 FOREST GREEN 567 C

V733 NAVY 2380 C

V734 BURGUNDY 505 C

V735 BROWN 497 C

V402 BLACK

V407 GREEN 627 C

V410 NAVY 2380 C

120 BLUE 289 U

121 BROWN 175 U

122 ORANGE 152 U

129 BLACK

132 OLIVE 350 U

210 GREEN 3305 U

216 RED 199 C

217 MAUVE 275 U

102 VIOLET 272 C

103 PAISLEY 411 C

104 SILVER 877 C

197 RED 199 C

198 BLACK

301 ORANGE 166 U

323 GOLD 1255 C

355 BURGUNDY 195 C

V801 WHITE 

V802 BLACK 

V803 TAN 7596 C

V804 FOREST GREEN 627 C

V805 BURGUNDY 7449 C

V806 NAVY 2380 C

V409 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V403 BROWN

V724 SILVER 877 C

V725 BLUE 653 C

V726 INDIGO 2767 C

V729 SAND 4675 C

V730 RED 186 C

V731 PLUM 504 C

V732 ORANGE 173 C

V736 RED AMBER 1807 C

V737 SPRUCE GREEN 5625 C

V738 CELADON GREEN 5565 C

V739 IVORY WHITE

V740 OCHRE 7509 C

V501 WHITE

V502 BLACK

V503 SILVER 877 C

V504 RED 201 C

V505 ORANGE 7579 C

V506 GOLD 137 C

V507 GREEN 343 C

V508 LIME 361 C

V509 BLUE 7693 C

R1 WHITE

R2 BLACK

R7 LIGHT GREEN 356 C

R8 RED 186 C

R10 NAVY 281 C

R12 LIGHT BLUE 285 C

R14 YELLOW 130 C

R15 GREY 431 C

R16 ORANGE 179 C

R22 BURGUNDY 1817 C

R71 BRIGHT RED 187 C

R72 DARK GREEN 349 C

RA SILVER 877 C

RO GOLD 871 C

U1 WHITE

U2 BLACK

U3 BROWN 4625 C

U6 BEIGE 7501 C

U8 RED  1795 C

U9 BURGUNDY 2425 C

U10 NAVY 281 C

U11 DARK BLUE 2746 C

U12 LIGHT BLUE 3005 C

U13 GREY 430 C

U14 YELLOW 123 C

U16 ORANGE 179 C

U22 BURGUNDY 505 C

U29 MAGENTA 226 C

U30 VIOLET 2603 C

U61 DARK GREEN 349 C

U62 LIGHT GREEN 355 C

U71 BRIGHT RED 187 C

UA SILVER 877 C

UO GOLD 871 C

WHITE

BLACK

BROWN BLACK 5C

BEIGE 7499 C

FOREST GREEN 5605 C

MEDIUM GREEN 343 C

NAVY 532 C

LIGHT BLUE 632 C

DARK GREY COOL GREY 11 C

LIGHT GREY COOL GREY 8C

RED 200 C

DIJON 1225 C

ORANGE 1505 C

ANTI-ADHÉRENT STANDARD 
ANTI-ADHÉRENT SUPÉRIEUR 

ANTI-STATIQUE GIVRÉ 

476 C

V001 WHITE

V002 BLACK

V003 BROWN 4975 C

V006 BEIGE 7499 C

V007 DARK GREEN 7729 C

V008 RED 187 C

V009 PLUM 504 C

V010 NAVY 534 C

V011 ROYAL 2140 C

V012 AZUR 2133 C

V013 LIGHT GREY COOL GRAY 6C

V014 YELLOW 116 C

V015 DARK GREY COOL GRAY 10C

V016 ORANGE 1665 C

V017 TAUPE 2312 C

V018 TURQUOISE 7461 C

V020 MEDIUM GREEN 3415 C

V058 FIRE RED 1805 C

V062 FOREST GREEN 627 C

V064 SKY BLUE 543 C

V065 TOUNDRA  5493 C

V068 AQUA 321 C

V093 PURPLE 7447 C

V097 BLUE TEAL 5473 C

V066 SILVER 877 C

V055 BLACK

V301 WHITE

V302 BLACK

V307 GREEN 3308 C

V309 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V310 NAVY 296 C

V602 BLACK

V607 GREEN 3308 C

V609 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V610                    NAVY 296 C

V350 BLACK

V351 BURGUNDY  504 C

V352 NAVY  2380 C

V NAVY   2380 C

V RED  187 C

V160 VIOLET

V161 BLUE

V162 TEAL

V163 GREEN

V164 YELLOW

V165 RED

V166 ORANGE

V722 BLACK

V728 FOREST GREEN 567 C

V733 NAVY 2380 C

V734 BURGUNDY 505 C

V735 BROWN 497 C

V402 BLACK

V407 GREEN 627 C

V410 NAVY 2380 C

120 BLUE 289 U

121 BROWN 175 U

122 ORANGE 152 U

129 BLACK

132 OLIVE 350 U

210 GREEN 3305 U

216 RED 199 C

217 MAUVE 275 U

102 VIOLET 272 C

103 PAISLEY 411 C

104 SILVER 877 C

197 RED 199 C

198 BLACK

301 ORANGE 166 U

323 GOLD 1255 C

355 BURGUNDY 195 C

V801 WHITE 

V802 BLACK 

V803 TAN 7596 C

V804 FOREST GREEN 627 C

V805 BURGUNDY 7449 C

V806 NAVY 2380 C

V409 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V403 BROWN

V724 SILVER 877 C

V725 BLUE 653 C

V726 INDIGO 2767 C

V729 SAND 4675 C

V730 RED 186 C

V731 PLUM 504 C

V732 ORANGE 173 C

V736 RED AMBER 1807 C

V737 SPRUCE GREEN 5625 C

V738 CELADON GREEN 5565 C

V739 IVORY WHITE

V740 OCHRE 7509 C

V501 WHITE

V502 BLACK

V503 SILVER 877 C

V504 RED 201 C

V505 ORANGE 7579 C

V506 GOLD 137 C

V507 GREEN 343 C

V508 LIME 361 C

V509 BLUE 7693 C

R1 WHITE

R2 BLACK

R7 LIGHT GREEN 356 C

R8 RED 186 C

R10 NAVY 281 C

R12 LIGHT BLUE 285 C

R14 YELLOW 130 C

R15 GREY 431 C

R16 ORANGE 179 C

R22 BURGUNDY 1817 C

R71 BRIGHT RED 187 C

R72 DARK GREEN 349 C

RA SILVER 877 C

RO GOLD 871 C

U1 WHITE

U2 BLACK

U3 BROWN 4625 C

U6 BEIGE 7501 C

U8 RED  1795 C

U9 BURGUNDY 2425 C

U10 NAVY 281 C

U11 DARK BLUE 2746 C

U12 LIGHT BLUE 3005 C

U13 GREY 430 C

U14 YELLOW 123 C

U16 ORANGE 179 C

U22 BURGUNDY 505 C

U29 MAGENTA 226 C

U30 VIOLET 2603 C

U61 DARK GREEN 349 C

U62 LIGHT GREEN 355 C

U71 BRIGHT RED 187 C

UA SILVER 877 C

UO GOLD 871 C

WHITE

BLACK

BROWN BLACK 5C

BEIGE 7499 C

FOREST GREEN 5605 C

MEDIUM GREEN 343 C

NAVY 532 C

LIGHT BLUE 632 C

DARK GREY COOL GREY 11 C

LIGHT GREY COOL GREY 8C

RED 200 C

DIJON 1225 C

ORANGE 1505 C

ANTI-ADHÉRENT STANDARD 
ANTI-ADHÉRENT SUPÉRIEUR 

ANTI-STATIQUE GIVRÉ 

476 C

V001 WHITE

V002 BLACK

V003 BROWN 4975 C

V006 BEIGE 7499 C

V007 DARK GREEN 7729 C

V008 RED 187 C

V009 PLUM 504 C

V010 NAVY 534 C

V011 ROYAL 2140 C

V012 AZUR 2133 C

V013 LIGHT GREY COOL GRAY 6C

V014 YELLOW 116 C

V015 DARK GREY COOL GRAY 10C

V016 ORANGE 1665 C

V017 TAUPE 2312 C

V018 TURQUOISE 7461 C

V020 MEDIUM GREEN 3415 C

V058 FIRE RED 1805 C

V062 FOREST GREEN 627 C

V064 SKY BLUE 543 C

V065 TOUNDRA  5493 C

V068 AQUA 321 C

V093 PURPLE 7447 C

V097 BLUE TEAL 5473 C

V066 SILVER 877 C

V055 BLACK

V301 WHITE

V302 BLACK

V307 GREEN 3308 C

V309 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V310 NAVY 296 C

V602 BLACK

V607 GREEN 3308 C

V609 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V610                    NAVY 296 C

V350 BLACK

V351 BURGUNDY  504 C

V352 NAVY  2380 C

V NAVY   2380 C

V RED  187 C

V160 VIOLET

V161 BLUE

V162 TEAL

V163 GREEN

V164 YELLOW

V165 RED

V166 ORANGE

V722 BLACK

V728 FOREST GREEN 567 C

V733 NAVY 2380 C

V734 BURGUNDY 505 C

V735 BROWN 497 C

V402 BLACK

V407 GREEN 627 C

V410 NAVY 2380 C

120 BLUE 289 U

121 BROWN 175 U

122 ORANGE 152 U

129 BLACK

132 OLIVE 350 U

210 GREEN 3305 U

216 RED 199 C

217 MAUVE 275 U

102 VIOLET 272 C

103 PAISLEY 411 C

104 SILVER 877 C

197 RED 199 C

198 BLACK

301 ORANGE 166 U

323 GOLD 1255 C

355 BURGUNDY 195 C

V801 WHITE 

V802 BLACK 

V803 TAN 7596 C

V804 FOREST GREEN 627 C

V805 BURGUNDY 7449 C

V806 NAVY 2380 C

V409 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V403 BROWN

V724 SILVER 877 C

V725 BLUE 653 C

V726 INDIGO 2767 C

V729 SAND 4675 C

V730 RED 186 C

V731 PLUM 504 C

V732 ORANGE 173 C

V736 RED AMBER 1807 C

V737 SPRUCE GREEN 5625 C

V738 CELADON GREEN 5565 C

V739 IVORY WHITE

V740 OCHRE 7509 C

V501 WHITE

V502 BLACK

V503 SILVER 877 C

V504 RED 201 C

V505 ORANGE 7579 C

V506 GOLD 137 C

V507 GREEN 343 C

V508 LIME 361 C

V509 BLUE 7693 C

R1 WHITE

R2 BLACK

R7 LIGHT GREEN 356 C

R8 RED 186 C

R10 NAVY 281 C

R12 LIGHT BLUE 285 C

R14 YELLOW 130 C

R15 GREY 431 C

R16 ORANGE 179 C

R22 BURGUNDY 1817 C

R71 BRIGHT RED 187 C

R72 DARK GREEN 349 C

RA SILVER 877 C

RO GOLD 871 C

U1 WHITE

U2 BLACK

U3 BROWN 4625 C

U6 BEIGE 7501 C

U8 RED  1795 C

U9 BURGUNDY 2425 C

U10 NAVY 281 C

U11 DARK BLUE 2746 C

U12 LIGHT BLUE 3005 C

U13 GREY 430 C

U14 YELLOW 123 C

U16 ORANGE 179 C

U22 BURGUNDY 505 C

U29 MAGENTA 226 C

U30 VIOLET 2603 C

U61 DARK GREEN 349 C

U62 LIGHT GREEN 355 C

U71 BRIGHT RED 187 C

UA SILVER 877 C

UO GOLD 871 C

WHITE

BLACK

BROWN BLACK 5C

BEIGE 7499 C

FOREST GREEN 5605 C

MEDIUM GREEN 343 C

NAVY 532 C

LIGHT BLUE 632 C

DARK GREY COOL GREY 11 C

LIGHT GREY COOL GREY 8C

RED 200 C

DIJON 1225 C

ORANGE 1505 C

ANTI-ADHÉRENT STANDARD 
ANTI-ADHÉRENT SUPÉRIEUR 

ANTI-STATIQUE GIVRÉ 

476 C

V001 WHITE

V002 BLACK

V003 BROWN 4975 C

V006 BEIGE 7499 C

V007 DARK GREEN 7729 C

V008 RED 187 C

V009 PLUM 504 C

V010 NAVY 534 C

V011 ROYAL 2140 C

V012 AZUR 2133 C

V013 LIGHT GREY COOL GRAY 6C

V014 YELLOW 116 C

V015 DARK GREY COOL GRAY 10C

V016 ORANGE 1665 C

V017 TAUPE 2312 C

V018 TURQUOISE 7461 C

V020 MEDIUM GREEN 3415 C

V058 FIRE RED 1805 C

V062 FOREST GREEN 627 C

V064 SKY BLUE 543 C

V065 TOUNDRA  5493 C

V068 AQUA 321 C

V093 PURPLE 7447 C

V097 BLUE TEAL 5473 C

V066 SILVER 877 C

V055 BLACK

V301 WHITE

V302 BLACK

V307 GREEN 3308 C

V309 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V310 NAVY 296 C

V602 BLACK

V607 GREEN 3308 C

V609 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V610                    NAVY 296 C

V350 BLACK

V351 BURGUNDY  504 C

V352 NAVY  2380 C

V NAVY   2380 C

V RED  187 C

V160 VIOLET

V161 BLUE

V162 TEAL

V163 GREEN

V164 YELLOW

V165 RED

V166 ORANGE

V722 BLACK

V728 FOREST GREEN 567 C

V733 NAVY 2380 C

V734 BURGUNDY 505 C

V735 BROWN 497 C

V402 BLACK

V407 GREEN 627 C

V410 NAVY 2380 C

120 BLUE 289 U

121 BROWN 175 U

122 ORANGE 152 U

129 BLACK

132 OLIVE 350 U

210 GREEN 3305 U

216 RED 199 C

217 MAUVE 275 U

102 VIOLET 272 C

103 PAISLEY 411 C

104 SILVER 877 C

197 RED 199 C

198 BLACK

301 ORANGE 166 U

323 GOLD 1255 C

355 BURGUNDY 195 C

V801 WHITE 

V802 BLACK 

V803 TAN 7596 C

V804 FOREST GREEN 627 C

V805 BURGUNDY 7449 C

V806 NAVY 2380 C

V409 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V403 BROWN

V724 SILVER 877 C

V725 BLUE 653 C

V726 INDIGO 2767 C

V729 SAND 4675 C

V730 RED 186 C

V731 PLUM 504 C

V732 ORANGE 173 C

V736 RED AMBER 1807 C

V737 SPRUCE GREEN 5625 C

V738 CELADON GREEN 5565 C

V739 IVORY WHITE

V740 OCHRE 7509 C

V501 WHITE

V502 BLACK

V503 SILVER 877 C

V504 RED 201 C

V505 ORANGE 7579 C

V506 GOLD 137 C

V507 GREEN 343 C

V508 LIME 361 C

V509 BLUE 7693 C

R1 WHITE

R2 BLACK

R7 LIGHT GREEN 356 C

R8 RED 186 C

R10 NAVY 281 C

R12 LIGHT BLUE 285 C

R14 YELLOW 130 C

R15 GREY 431 C

R16 ORANGE 179 C

R22 BURGUNDY 1817 C

R71 BRIGHT RED 187 C

R72 DARK GREEN 349 C

RA SILVER 877 C

RO GOLD 871 C

U1 WHITE

U2 BLACK

U3 BROWN 4625 C

U6 BEIGE 7501 C

U8 RED  1795 C

U9 BURGUNDY 2425 C

U10 NAVY 281 C

U11 DARK BLUE 2746 C

U12 LIGHT BLUE 3005 C

U13 GREY 430 C

U14 YELLOW 123 C

U16 ORANGE 179 C

U22 BURGUNDY 505 C

U29 MAGENTA 226 C

U30 VIOLET 2603 C

U61 DARK GREEN 349 C

U62 LIGHT GREEN 355 C

U71 BRIGHT RED 187 C

UA SILVER 877 C

UO GOLD 871 C

WHITE

BLACK

BROWN BLACK 5C

BEIGE 7499 C

FOREST GREEN 5605 C

MEDIUM GREEN 343 C

NAVY 532 C

LIGHT BLUE 632 C

DARK GREY COOL GREY 11 C

LIGHT GREY COOL GREY 8C

RED 200 C

DIJON 1225 C

ORANGE 1505 C

ANTI-ADHÉRENT STANDARD 
ANTI-ADHÉRENT SUPÉRIEUR 

ANTI-STATIQUE GIVRÉ 

476 C

V001 WHITE

V002 BLACK

V003 BROWN 4975 C

V006 BEIGE 7499 C

V007 DARK GREEN 7729 C

V008 RED 187 C

V009 PLUM 504 C

V010 NAVY 534 C

V011 ROYAL 2140 C

V012 AZUR 2133 C

V013 LIGHT GREY COOL GRAY 6C

V014 YELLOW 116 C

V015 DARK GREY COOL GRAY 10C

V016 ORANGE 1665 C

V017 TAUPE 2312 C

V018 TURQUOISE 7461 C

V020 MEDIUM GREEN 3415 C

V058 FIRE RED 1805 C

V062 FOREST GREEN 627 C

V064 SKY BLUE 543 C

V065 TOUNDRA  5493 C

V068 AQUA 321 C

V093 PURPLE 7447 C

V097 BLUE TEAL 5473 C

V066 SILVER 877 C

V055 BLACK

V301 WHITE

V302 BLACK

V307 GREEN 3308 C

V309 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V310 NAVY 296 C

V602 BLACK

V607 GREEN 3308 C

V609 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V610                    NAVY 296 C

V350 BLACK

V351 BURGUNDY  504 C

V352 NAVY  2380 C

V NAVY   2380 C

V RED  187 C

V160 VIOLET

V161 BLUE

V162 TEAL

V163 GREEN

V164 YELLOW

V165 RED

V166 ORANGE

V722 BLACK

V728 FOREST GREEN 567 C

V733 NAVY 2380 C

V734 BURGUNDY 505 C

V735 BROWN 497 C

V402 BLACK

V407 GREEN 627 C

V410 NAVY 2380 C

120 BLUE 289 U

121 BROWN 175 U

122 ORANGE 152 U

129 BLACK

132 OLIVE 350 U

210 GREEN 3305 U

216 RED 199 C

217 MAUVE 275 U

102 VIOLET 272 C

103 PAISLEY 411 C

104 SILVER 877 C

197 RED 199 C

198 BLACK

301 ORANGE 166 U

323 GOLD 1255 C

355 BURGUNDY 195 C

V801 WHITE 

V802 BLACK 

V803 TAN 7596 C

V804 FOREST GREEN 627 C

V805 BURGUNDY 7449 C

V806 NAVY 2380 C

V409 BURGUNDY 5185 C

V403 BROWN

V724 SILVER 877 C

V725 BLUE 653 C

V726 INDIGO 2767 C

V729 SAND 4675 C

V730 RED 186 C

V731 PLUM 504 C

V732 ORANGE 173 C

V736 RED AMBER 1807 C

V737 SPRUCE GREEN 5625 C

V738 CELADON GREEN 5565 C

V739 IVORY WHITE

V740 OCHRE 7509 C

V501 WHITE

V502 BLACK

V503 SILVER 877 C

V504 RED 201 C

V505 ORANGE 7579 C

V506 GOLD 137 C

V507 GREEN 343 C

V508 LIME 361 C

V509 BLUE 7693 C

R1 WHITE

R2 BLACK

R7 LIGHT GREEN 356 C

R8 RED 186 C

R10 NAVY 281 C

R12 LIGHT BLUE 285 C

R14 YELLOW 130 C

R15 GREY 431 C

R16 ORANGE 179 C

R22 BURGUNDY 1817 C

R71 BRIGHT RED 187 C

R72 DARK GREEN 349 C

RA SILVER 877 C

RO GOLD 871 C

U1 WHITE

U2 BLACK

U3 BROWN 4625 C

U6 BEIGE 7501 C

U8 RED  1795 C

U9 BURGUNDY 2425 C

U10 NAVY 281 C

U11 DARK BLUE 2746 C

U12 LIGHT BLUE 3005 C

U13 GREY 430 C

U14 YELLOW 123 C

U16 ORANGE 179 C

U22 BURGUNDY 505 C

U29 MAGENTA 226 C

U30 VIOLET 2603 C

U61 DARK GREEN 349 C

U62 LIGHT GREEN 355 C

U71 BRIGHT RED 187 C

UA SILVER 877 C

UO GOLD 871 C

WHITE

BLACK

BROWN BLACK 5C

BEIGE 7499 C

FOREST GREEN 5605 C

MEDIUM GREEN 343 C

NAVY 532 C

LIGHT BLUE 632 C

DARK GREY COOL GREY 11 C

LIGHT GREY COOL GREY 8C

RED 200 C

DIJON 1225 C

ORANGE 1505 C
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ANTI-ADHÉRENT SUPÉRIEUR 

ANTI-STATIQUE GIVRÉ 

476 C

V001 WHITE

V002 BLACK

V003 BROWN 4975 C

V006 BEIGE 7499 C

V007 DARK GREEN 7729 C

V008 RED 187 C

V009 PLUM 504 C

V010 NAVY 534 C

V011 ROYAL 2140 C

V012 AZUR 2133 C
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V014 YELLOW 116 C

V015 DARK GREY COOL GRAY 10C

V016 ORANGE 1665 C

V017 TAUPE 2312 C

V018 TURQUOISE 7461 C

V020 MEDIUM GREEN 3415 C

V058 FIRE RED 1805 C

V062 FOREST GREEN 627 C
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V728 FOREST GREEN 567 C

V733 NAVY 2380 C

V734 BURGUNDY 505 C

V735 BROWN 497 C

V402 BLACK

V407 GREEN 627 C

V410 NAVY 2380 C

120 BLUE 289 U

121 BROWN 175 U

122 ORANGE 152 U

129 BLACK

132 OLIVE 350 U

210 GREEN 3305 U

216 RED 199 C

217 MAUVE 275 U

102 VIOLET 272 C

103 PAISLEY 411 C

104 SILVER 877 C

197 RED 199 C

198 BLACK

301 ORANGE 166 U

323 GOLD 1255 C
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V724 SILVER 877 C
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V732 ORANGE 173 C

V736 RED AMBER 1807 C
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V739 IVORY WHITE

V740 OCHRE 7509 C
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V503 SILVER 877 C

V504 RED 201 C

V505 ORANGE 7579 C

V506 GOLD 137 C

V507 GREEN 343 C

V508 LIME 361 C

V509 BLUE 7693 C
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R7 LIGHT GREEN 356 C

R8 RED 186 C

R10 NAVY 281 C

R12 LIGHT BLUE 285 C

R14 YELLOW 130 C

R15 GREY 431 C

R16 ORANGE 179 C

R22 BURGUNDY 1817 C

R71 BRIGHT RED 187 C

R72 DARK GREEN 349 C

RA SILVER 877 C

RO GOLD 871 C
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U2 BLACK

U3 BROWN 4625 C

U6 BEIGE 7501 C

U8 RED  1795 C

U9 BURGUNDY 2425 C

U10 NAVY 281 C

U11 DARK BLUE 2746 C

U12 LIGHT BLUE 3005 C

U13 GREY 430 C

U14 YELLOW 123 C

U16 ORANGE 179 C
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U29 MAGENTA 226 C

U30 VIOLET 2603 C

U61 DARK GREEN 349 C

U62 LIGHT GREEN 355 C

U71 BRIGHT RED 187 C

UA SILVER 877 C

UO GOLD 871 C

WHITE

BLACK

BROWN BLACK 5C

BEIGE 7499 C

FOREST GREEN 5605 C

MEDIUM GREEN 343 C

NAVY 532 C
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V402 BLACK

V407 GREEN 627 C
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V013 LIGHT GREY COOL GRAY 6C

V014 YELLOW 116 C

V015 DARK GREY COOL GRAY 10C
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V017 TAUPE 2312 C
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V058 FIRE RED 1805 C
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V064 SKY BLUE 543 C
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V734 BURGUNDY 505 C

V735 BROWN 497 C
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V407 GREEN 627 C

V410 NAVY 2380 C
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121 BROWN 175 U
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132 OLIVE 350 U

210 GREEN 3305 U

216 RED 199 C

217 MAUVE 275 U

102 VIOLET 272 C

103 PAISLEY 411 C

104 SILVER 877 C

197 RED 199 C

198 BLACK

301 ORANGE 166 U

323 GOLD 1255 C

355 BURGUNDY 195 C
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V803 TAN 7596 C

V804 FOREST GREEN 627 C

V805 BURGUNDY 7449 C

V806 NAVY 2380 C

V409 BURGUNDY 5185 C
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V724 SILVER 877 C

V725 BLUE 653 C

V726 INDIGO 2767 C
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V731 PLUM 504 C
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V503 SILVER 877 C
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R12 LIGHT BLUE 285 C
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BROWN BLACK 5C
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FOREST GREEN 5605 C
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NAVY 532 C
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PRINTING

SHIPPING
Shipping charges are your responsibility. Please clearly indicate your instructions and provide 
your freight account number. Please note heated trucking is suggested for certain products 
from mid-October to mid-April.

SETUP FEE
Setup fee is 60$ (G), per print color/position /item, on all new orders. For exact repeats during 
the same calendar year there is a 30$ (G) fee. The first print color is included in the price. (hot 
stamping, silkcreening and embossing)

OTHER FEES
Multiple shipping addresses: $20(G) per address (first address included).
Vinyl change: $40 (G)
PMS Color fee: $87.50 (G)
Order modification fee: $25(G) minimum.
Hot stamping on a sample piece of  vinyl: $70(G) per color. 
Standard silkscreen print on a sample piece of  vinyl: $125(G) per color.
Embossing on a sample piece of  vinyl: $112.50 (G) each.
Exact quantity: $40 (G) each. 

CANCELLATION OR CHANGES TO RECEIVED ORDERS
In order to offer the best production delay, orders are processed immediately. Any changes or 
cancellations will incur fees according to the degree of  completion.

PRICES 
Valid as of January 1st 2020. The prices are available on our website vinyform.
com (plastek.ca) in PDF format, and take precedence over printed catalog. F.O.B 
production plant. Taxes not included. Prices subject to change without notice. Plates for hot 
stamp, silkscreen and embossing included, except for leather and Italian leatherette items.

PAYMENT 
Payments by Bank transfer, interac e-transfer, check payable upon receipt.

SAMPLES
At your request samples and/or catalogs can be sent simply by providing your freight account 
number. Fees are applicable on leather and Italian leatherette samples.
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V002 BLACK

V003 BROWN 4975 C

V006 BEIGE 7499 C

V007 DARK GREEN 7729 C

V008 RED 187 C

V009 PLUM 504 C

V010 NAVY 534 C

V011 ROYAL 2140 C

V012 AZUR 2133 C

V013 LIGHT GREY COOL GRAY 6C

V014 YELLOW 116 C

V015 DARK GREY COOL GRAY 10C
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V018 TURQUOISE 7461 C
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V058 FIRE RED 1805 C
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102 VIOLET 272 C
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